

Registration Options:

1. Call Pride at 619-421-1282

2. Email us at: info@prideata.com

(Next to Floaties & Skyzone) Checks made out to : Pride Martial Arts

Location: Multi-Purpose Room

3. Stop by Pride Martial Arts at: 851

Showroom Place, Ste. 103

Time: 3-4pm Camerena, 3:30-4:30 pm

Start Dates: Camerena/Wolf Canyon

Winter Session: October 12th/13th

Spring Session: January 18th/19th Summer Session: April 5th/6th

Fall Session: July 27th /July 28th

Session:

Wolf Canyon

THURSDAYS

\$ 120 per session (8 week session)

Martial Arts Classes Afterschool

Wolf Canyon Elementary Camerena Elementary 2016

We are Eastlake's premier academy, practicing the traditional art of Taekwondo fused with the most exciting XMA (Xtreme Martial Arts) advanced techniques of today's sport training.

We offer an **energized program** for all skill levels. We believe each student is **uniquely special** and their own individual. Through our program we help develop: **skill, agility, flexibility and the character traits of leadership, perseverance, confidence and self-control.**

Our Nationally <u>Certified</u> Black Belt Instructors have experience teaching children of all ages and abilities. This is not just another afterschool activity, your child will have these skills for a lifetime and come to love the amazing world of martial arts!

Students Name:			Home Phone:	
DOB:	Grade:	Teacher:	Class Room #:	
Parents Names:			Cell Phone #:	
Email Address:				
Emergency Contact & Relationship:			Phone:	
Allergies/Other	Medical Alerts/I	Misc. info:		

By signing this agreement, you are fully obligated to pick up your child, **on time** at the conclusion of each class. There will be no supervision for the child at the conclusion of the class. If you have any questions, please address them prior to the class.

IN ORDER TO COMPLETE THIS REGISTRATION, PLEASE READ THE AGREEMENT BELOW AND SIGN: (INDEMNITY, RELASE, WAIVER AND ASSUPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT (please read carefully before signing) I, the undersigned, do hereby agree to allow the student listed above to participate in the Pride Martial Arts After School Program. I understand this program, by the very nature, can present circumstances that place the student at some risk of injury. I understand and agree that the above-named child is entered into this program at their own risk. In consideration of the acceptance of this registration form for the activities listed, the child named on this form or his/her legal guardian, agrees as follows: I understand the nature and content of the activity listed and aware of the potential dangers incidental to engaging in the program. I agree to release, indemnify, defend and hold Pride Martial Arts Inc. its officers and employees harmless and free from any and all liability resulting directly or indirectly from participation in the program, including but not limited to liability for any and all demands, damages, claims, suits, liens and judgments, including costs and attorneys' fees, of whatever nature. I have carefully read this Indemnity, Release, Waiver and Assumption of Risk Agreement and fully understand its contents and understand that it shall be binding upon me, my heirs, successors and assigns. I am aware that this is a full release of liability and sign it of my own free will.



PRIDE MARTIAL ARTS 851 Showroom Place, Ste. 103 619-421-1282

We are a Nationally Certified, Licensed and Accredited ATA Academy. Pride Martial Arts is Certified Olweus Bully Prevention Specialists, offering youth empowerment assemblies for the CVESD.

The Chula Vista Elementary School District neither sponsor nor endorses this information, activity, or organization. Distribution of this material is provided by the District as a community service. Any questions or comments should be directed to the sponsoring organization.